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Koby Vega480
High Sierra- NV

4.000 3.000 2.9002.6002.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 9.5009.3509.3509.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 11.750 13.20011.650 12.40012.200 74.500
Place: 1 2 5 2 3 1 1 

1 

S e th T hom pson134
Madison Gym-ID

4.000 2.900 3.2002.9002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.8009.6508.8507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.350 13.40012.250 12.00012.100 72.400
Place: 17 6 2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Hudson Kerby410
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 3.000 2.4002.9003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.350 8.2009.8509.1509.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.150 10.95012.450 10.60012.350 70.950
Place: 7* 1 1 17T 1 13* 3 

3 

Elijah S anchez772
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 3.000 2.2002.9002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.600 7.700 9.3009.3508.7509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.650 11.20011.950 11.50010.700 69.550
Place: 4T 3 3 12 18* 5* 4 

4 

Brock Gross443
A ll Star Gym- LA

4.000 3.000 2.2003.5002.6002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.300 9.4508.0507.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.000 13.05011.250 11.65011.300 69.000
Place: 13 16 8T 3 10T 4 5 

5 

Cam den Ogaw a528
Stanford- CA

2.400 3.200 2.0002.7003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 9.3008.5008.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.300 11.50011.200 11.30011.200 68.600
Place: 10T 7T 10 8* 12T 7T 6 

6 

Johnny Rodr igues426
Cascade Elite- W A

2.200 2.800 1.9003.0002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.250 8.7508.0008.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.300 11.30010.700 10.65012.050 68.500
Place: 6 7T 15 11 5T 12 7 

7 

S am  Oryn599
Gym Zone- CA

2.400 2.700 2.2002.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 9.3008.4508.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.150 11.50010.250 11.50011.650 68.100
Place: 12 10 17 8* 7 5* 8 

8 

W yatt Hea ly646
Agility - CA

3.200 3.000 2.4002.9003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.700 8.2008.6507.6507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.450 12.15011.250 10.60010.700 67.750
Place: 14T 4 8T 4 18* 13* 9 

9 

Brycen Peck729
ABGC - OK

2.200 2.700 2.4002.6002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 9.350 8.7508.7008.1008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.700 10.15011.000 11.15012.050 67.600
Place: 4T 12T 11 21 5T 9 10 

10 
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Isaac La tie f624
Acce l- CA

2.200 2.900 3.0003.0002.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.350 8.8007.1007.1509.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 9.850 11.0009.800 11.80012.250 67.350
Place: 3 17 21 14* 2 3 11 

11 

Luke  Rodr iguez369
Elevate- CA

2.400 2.900 2.3003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 6.800 8.5508.0007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 10.700 11.75011.600 10.8509.700 67.300
Place: 2 12T 6T 6 22 10 12 

12 

Gabr ie l Cho216
Eric W ill- CA

2.000 2.900 2.1002.1002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.100 8.1508.6008.7009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.400 10.95010.400 10.25011.000 66.300
Place: 9 5 16 17T 15 17 13 

13 

Jacob Reve ls295
Gym Nevada- NV

3.200 3.300 3.1003.5002.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.700 8.2008.1007.0007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.500 11.80011.600 11.30010.000 65.450
Place: 18 18 6T 5 21 7T 14 

14 

Jam es Brow n754
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.200 2.600 2.2002.9002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.800 8.3508.3008.4508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.050 11.10010.900 10.55010.400 65.350
Place: 16 11 13 13 20 15 15 

15 

T yle r  S ta r507
South Coast- CA

3.200 3.000 2.2002.8003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.550 7.8507.3508.1508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.250 11.3508.850 10.05011.550 65.150
Place: 10T 9 23 10 9 20 16 

16 

Jona than C lea r167
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 2.400 1.4002.7001.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 9.3509.5008.0009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.450 8.800 11.60011.900 8.75011.300 64.800
Place: 7* 23 4 7 10T 22 17 

17 

W ill Ze lte r428
Cascade Elite- W A

1.600 2.400 2.7002.2001.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 8.1008.9008.2507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.050 10.75010.800 10.80011.100 64.400
Place: 22 15 14 20 14 11 18 

18 

T reyce  Cow den662
Pinnacle  - CO

2.400 2.500 2.4002.5003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.350 7.7008.6506.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.100 10.95010.950 10.10010.850 63.150
Place: 19 22 12 17T 17 19 19 

19 

Avery Anderson442
A ll Star Gym- LA

2.200 2.800 1.6003.0002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.800 8.5507.1507.8008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-1.000__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.500 9.9509.150 10.15011.600 62.950
Place: 14T 14 22 22* 8 18 20 

20 
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Joseph Buechle r699
ROGA - MN

2.200 2.700 1.9002.2002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 8.4008.0007.0007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.200 11.0009.900 10.30010.900 62.450
Place: 20T 21 19 14T 16 16 21T

21T

Danie l Hughes447
Cal Sports- Race- CA

2.200 2.700 1.7003.2002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 7.9007.0006.8007.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.300 11.00010.200 9.60011.200 62.450
Place: 20T 19T 18 14* 12T 21 21T

21T

Reagan M oyer161
Champions-AR

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.850 6.250 5.0007.9507.3006.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 9.900 9.300 9.9509.850 7.1008.650 54.750
Place: 23 19T 20 22* 23 23 23 

23 
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Connor Koepp290
Go For It USA - NV

2.400 3.400 3.2003.3003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.550 8.8508.4008.6509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 12.450 11.15011.700 12.05011.950 71.800
Place: 4 1 7T 11 9 1 1 

1 

Char lie  Gam bach169
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 2.3003.2002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.700 9.400 9.4509.1508.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.450 11.30012.050 11.75012.400 71.300
Place: 7 5 2* 8T 3 2 2 

2 

Joshua  W istort472
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

3.600 3.500 3.2003.1003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.400 7.3009.1508.2009.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.400 12.40011.950 10.50011.900 71.050
Place: 1T 6T 4 2T 10 16 3 

3 

W illiam  deV ille rs178
Mini-Hops- MN

3.200 2.900 1.9003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 9.5509.0007.8508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.450 12.45011.700 11.45012.350 70.850
Place: 5T 19 7T 1 4 5* 4 

4 

T ucker Cam arena473
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.200 2.2003.2003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.300 7.7509.1508.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.850 10.85012.050 9.95012.500 69.350
Place: 11T 2 2* 17T 1 22 5 

5 

Chuck Rogan555
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 3.100 1.9002.5002.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.350 9.5509.5507.8509.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.550 10.75011.750 11.45012.450 68.950
Place: 15 15* 6 20 2 5* 6 

6 

V ikram  Isaac171
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 3.000 1.9001.9002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.900 9.3009.8008.7009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.400 11.05011.400 11.20010.900 68.850
Place: 1T 6T 11 12 20 7T 7 

7 

Jack F lor is t568
ASI F irewhee l- TX

3.200 2.800 2.3002.5002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.300 9.3008.5008.5008.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.200 12.00010.700 11.60011.100 68.800
Place: 10 10 16* 5 18 3 8 

8 

S aw yer Kreshock470
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

1.600 3.100 2.5002.2002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.350 9.0009.4508.1509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.050 10.95011.350 11.50011.450 68.750
Place: 5T 11 12 14 15 4 9 

9 

Corey M itra413
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

3.200 2.500 2.8003.5002.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.750 7.9508.6008.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.650 11.40011.800 10.75012.250 68.650
Place: 16 13 5 7 5T 14 10 

10 
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Kyle  Rose467
5280 South- CO

2.400 3.200 1.9002.8003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.550 8.4508.8508.2508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.350 11.30011.650 10.35011.750 68.450
Place: 13T 8 9 8* 11T 17* 11 

11 

Jake  Le ite r803
ECGA - W A

1.600 3.100 2.6002.8003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.150 8.5509.0008.2509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.550 9.60011.500 11.15012.250 68.350
Place: 8T 3 10 24 5T 9 12 

12 

Ow en S ullivan617
Kinetic- CO

2.400 3.000 2.2002.6002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.750 8.9008.0008.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.500 10.70010.300 11.10011.750 68.050
Place: 3 4 23 21T 11T 10 13 

13 

Braylon T aylor651
Agility - CA

3.200 2.500 1.9003.1002.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.550 8.9007.8508.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.950 12.15010.650 10.80011.050 67.650
Place: 13T 12 19T 4 19 13 14 

14 

A ce  M ore llo262
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 3.200 2.1002.2003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 8.1509.3008.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.250 10.90011.200 10.25012.200 67.350
Place: 22 9 14 15T 7 19T 15 

15 

Henry Krebs700
ROGA - MN

2.400 2.400 2.3002.4003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.150 8.9008.1007.5008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.600 11.65010.200 11.20010.550 65.950
Place: 17 14 24 6 21 7T 16 

16 

Rock S w eet513
Champion - TX

2.400 3.300 3.0003.0002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.850 7.6007.6507.1008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.000 11.30010.650 10.60011.150 65.850
Place: 11T 20T 19T 8* 17 15 17 

17 

Nick Adam s455
Dena li Gym- AK

3.200 3.000 1.3002.9002.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 6.8508.5507.8509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.550 12.40011.150 7.15012.100 65.650
Place: 8T 15* 15 2T 8 24 18 

18 

T r is tan S tea rns717
Game Time- CA

2.200 2.900 2.7002.5002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.750 8.5508.5007.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.800 10.80010.700 10.25011.650 64.800
Place: 20T 22 16* 19 13 19T 19 

19 

Ryan Grusby691
Top Squad- CA

2.200 2.700 3.0003.2002.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.650 7.800 8.0508.4007.0508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.050 10.85011.300 11.05010.500 64.450
Place: 18T 23 13 17T 22 11 20 

20 
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Ita i T ra inin158
PGA - NE

1.600 2.400 1.9002.1002.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.950 7.5008.8507.8009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.500 10.70010.650 9.40011.350 64.300
Place: 18T 18 19T 21T 16 23 21 

21 

Che tan M aro lia164
Azarian- CA

2.200 3.200 1.9003.2002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.9509.2005.0007.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 7.800 10.90012.100 10.85011.500 64.100
Place: 24 24 1 15T 14 12 22 

22 

T yle r  S choenoff701
ROGA - MN

2.200 2.800 1.9003.1002.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.400 8.4507.6508.7007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.000 11.00010.450 10.35010.200 63.050
Place: 23 20T 22 13 23 17* 23 

23 

Na te  M are tzki692
Top Squad- CA

2.200 2.600 2.9002.3002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 6.400 7.2008.7007.9508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.550 10.35010.700 10.1009.000 62.300
Place: 20T 15T 16T 23 24 21 24 

24 
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Bodi S zabo632
Acce l- CA

3.200 3.400 3.0004.0003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.8508.8508.6008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 12.400 12.40012.850 11.85012.100 74.100
Place: 5 1 1 3T 7 2 1 

1 

Kham aree  T hom as418
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

3.200 2.800 2.5002.5002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.450 8.6509.8009.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.950 12.50012.000 11.15012.250 72.550
Place: 3 3 3 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Benjam in T hur low -Lam633
Acce l- CA

3.200 3.100 3.0002.8003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 9.0008.9508.9509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 12.150 12.20011.750 12.00010.900 72.300
Place: 1 2 5 5 19T 1 3 

3 

Rylan Vogstrom177
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 1.9002.7002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.650 9.2009.7508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.150 10.95012.150 11.10012.650 70.200
Place: 10T 10 2 16 1 6T 4 

4 

M atthew  Ze igle r370
Elevate- CA

3.200 3.200 3.2003.2002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.0008.0507.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.800 12.10011.250 11.20012.250 69.750
Place: 12T 14 10T 6 3T 3T 5 

5 

T hom as M artinez626
Acce l- CA

2.200 2.600 2.6002.7002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.5008.6008.7509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.950 11.250 11.25011.000 11.10011.850 69.400
Place: 2 9 16T 11 9 6T 6 

6 

A idan Hipsze r458
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.500 2.3002.7002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.550 8.6009.4008.5508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.950 11.15011.800 10.90012.050 68.500
Place: 21 11T 4 13 8 9T 7 

7 

Ange l Cam pos566
ASI F irewhee l- TX

3.200 3.300 3.1003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.300 8.0007.9007.3508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.650 11.90010.600 11.10012.600 68.450
Place: 22 16 19 7 2 6T 8 

8 

Zack Jones129
Gym Unlimited- CA

4.000 3.400 2.1003.1002.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.800 8.2507.6508.6508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.350 12.45010.450 9.35012.200 68.350
Place: 4 8 20 2 5T 21 9T

9T

Joey Hannon770
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 3.000 1.9002.1002.5002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.550 8.5509.6509.1009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.600 11.00011.450 10.45011.550 68.350
Place: 8 6 7 15 13T 15T 9T

9T
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Joey Jacroux551
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 3.100 1.7003.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.4008.9008.2508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.850 11.20011.700 10.10012.200 68.250
Place: 10T 13 6 12 5T 19T 11T

11T

M atthew  Johnson209
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.400 3.000 2.1002.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 8.6509.2008.3508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.850 10.70011.100 10.75011.600 68.250
Place: 9 4T 14 21 11T 12 11T

11T

Le if Ha ls tead597
Gym Zone- CA

3.200 2.800 3.0002.7002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 7.7008.7008.1008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.700 12.40011.400 10.70010.400 67.750
Place: 12T 15 8T 3T 21 13 13 

13 

Ba ird Radford529
Stanford- CA

2.400 2.500 1.9002.9003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.950 8.9008.6507.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.950 10.50011.250 10.80011.450 67.050
Place: 14 11T 10T 25 15 11 14 

14 

Austin La rsen210
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.3001.9003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.3009.4507.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.200 10.90011.050 10.60011.700 66.450
Place: 17 19 15 17T 10 14 15 

15 

Brandon Anderson661
Pinnacle  - CO

1.600 2.500 2.0002.2003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.1008.2508.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.850 10.60010.150 10.10011.550 66.100
Place: 19T 4T 22 23T 13T 19T 16 

16 

Evan Ho550
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.150 8.1009.1007.8009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.600 10.65011.000 10.30010.950 65.550
Place: 15T 17T 16T 22 18 17 17 

17 

Jack Geraghty621
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.400 1.4002.0002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.950 7.6009.5007.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 9.400 10.85011.200 9.00011.350 64.200
Place: 7 23 12 20 16 22 18 

18 

Robby T aylor433
Elite- UT

4.000 3.300 3.0003.0002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.700 4.500 7.2507.6008.8008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.400 11.60010.300 10.2507.800 63.800
Place: 6 7 21 8T 24 18 19 

19 

Yoshi Yam asaki454
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 1.9002.0003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 6.8009.1506.5507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.650 11.10010.850 8.70011.200 62.200
Place: 23 21 18 14 17 23 20 

20 
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Justin Kim451
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 2.2002.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.100 8.2507.7506.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.550 10.9009.450 10.4508.800 61.000
Place: 19T 22 24 17* 22 15T 21 

21 

Ethan S inley796
Timberline- CO

2.400 2.600 2.2002.3002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.300 8.7007.8506.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.900 6.650 10.6009.850 10.90010.900 60.800
Place: 18 24 23 23T 19T 9T 22T

22T

C la rk W arrener761
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.800 2.200 1.0003.0002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.450 7.4008.4507.1508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 9.950 11.60011.150 7.4008.650 60.800
Place: 15T 20 13 8T 23 24 22T

22T

Gae l Espinoza578
CGC - CA

2.200 3.500 3.0003.5003.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 8.2008.2007.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.600 10.90011.400 11.20011.600 55.700
Place: 24* 17T 8T 17* 11T 3T 24 

24 

V -Austin Bye r ly808
Gem State Gym- ID

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.5500.000 0.0000.000 11.550
Place: 24* 25 25 10 25 25 25 

25 
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Drew  S tannard-S tockton631
Acce l- CA

3.200 2.900 3.2003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 8.9508.4008.5009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.200 12.15011.800 12.15012.200 72.950
Place: 4T 1 4 5 3 1 1 

1 

Josh M cC rea ry459
Dena li Gym- AK

4.000 3.300 2.4003.2002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.8009.0508.5009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.200 12.95011.950 11.20011.450 71.400
Place: 2 14 3 1 11T 5T 2 

2 

Dylan Ne lson415
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

4.000 3.400 3.0002.9002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.000 7.8509.6008.6507.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.550 11.70012.200 10.85012.400 70.150
Place: 17T 8 2 9 1 12T 3 

3 

Kory Kauffm ann408
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.400 2.700 2.6003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.5509.5508.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.400 11.60012.250 11.15011.500 70.050
Place: 7 10T 1 10 10 7 4 

4 

T aran Va ttur i144
W COGA- CA

3.200 2.700 2.7003.1003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.300 7.9008.9508.7508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.750 11.90011.750 10.60012.000 70.000
Place: 10 3 5 8 4T 15 5T

5T

Austin W hitt482
High Sierra- NV

2.400 2.800 3.0003.1003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 8.4508.4508.7009.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.800 11.15011.250 11.45011.850 70.000
Place: 3 2 9T 14T 8 4 5T

5T

Derek Litchie478
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.100 1.6002.6002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.250 9.3009.2008.7509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.450 10.95011.500 10.90012.350 69.450
Place: 6 9 7 19 2 10T 7 

7 

Keegan Donovan-S chager208
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.600 1.9002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.400 8.2009.0009.0009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.600 10.75011.300 10.10012.000 68.200
Place: 4T 4T 8 21 4T 21 8 

8 

Adam  Barba644
Agility - CA

3.200 3.000 2.3003.0003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.450 8.9007.8507.3508.250

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.550 12.10010.550 11.20011.450 67.900
Place: 8T 15 14T 6T 11T 5T 9 

9 

M atthias  Day546
Metropolitan- W A

3.200 3.100 2.9002.2001.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 8.0507.9507.7509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 9.650 12.4009.850 10.95011.300 67.000
Place: 1 18 18 4 14 9 10 

10 
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S trothe r Ram say628
Acce l- CA

4.000 2.900 3.0003.1002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.050 8.5506.6507.9508.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.350 11.5009.450 11.55011.950 66.750
Place: 11 16 21 11 6 3 11 

11 

Jacob Ha ll359
BIGC - W A

2.200 3.300 2.1002.5003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.4007.4508.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.600 11.3509.650 10.50011.200 66.000
Place: 15 4T 20 13 15 17T 12T

12T

Ellio t R ichte r594
North County - CA

2.400 2.800 2.6003.0002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.200 8.3008.2508.7007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.300 11.45010.950 10.90010.000 66.000
Place: 19 12 12 12 20 10T 12T

12T

Jason Be ll683
Pacif ic Coast- CA

3.200 3.500 2.7003.8003.2002.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.600 7.7506.7508.4008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.600 11.00010.550 10.45011.100 66.000
Place: 20 4T 14T 17T 17 19T 12T

12T

Logan Linnertz286
AGG- ND

3.200 2.500 1.6001.9001.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.250 8.9009.0508.8508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.800 8.850 12.10010.650 10.50011.750 65.650
Place: 14 20 13 6T 9 17T 15 

15 

Danie l Levi504
South Coast- CA

2.200 3.200 2.2003.6002.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.2507.1508.2508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.450 11.00010.450 10.45011.900 65.100
Place: 13 19 17 17T 7 19T 16T

16T

Jordan Lonas349
AGA - AK

1.600 2.400 1.9002.6002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.450 9.1508.2008.6508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.250 10.90010.500 11.0509.850 65.100
Place: 16 13 16 20 21 8 16T

16T

Jose  T a rr illo133
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 2.600 2.8002.2002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.550 8.0509.3505.1008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 7.700 10.70011.250 10.85010.150 62.700
Place: 8T 22 9T 22 19 12T 18 

18 

S ean Gibbons743
Dardano's- CO

3.200 2.800 2.1003.1001.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.150 8.6006.6008.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 10.000 11.1009.400 10.70010.950 62.650
Place: 22 17 22 16 18 14 19 

19 

Hayddon Hill647
Agility - CA

2.400 2.600 2.7003.1001.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 6.650 7.8508.8007.4006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.450 8.200 10.45011.600 10.5509.250 60.500
Place: 23 21 6 23 22 16 20 

20 
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S ebastian Johnson598
Gym Zone- CA

3.600 2.200 0.0002.8003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 0.0008.6508.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.600 12.90011.150 0.00011.350 58.900
Place: 12 4T 11 2* 13 22* 21 

21 

A lex Aa rhus682
Pacif ic Coast- CA

3.600 0.000 2.9003.4000.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 0.000 9.2006.4000.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 0.000 12.9009.800 12.1000.000 46.250
Place: 17T 23 19 2* 23 2 22 

22 

Aaron King685
Pacif ic Coast- CA

2.000 2.800 0.0000.0003.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.350 0.0000.0008.0007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.650 11.400 11.1500.000 0.00011.150 44.350
Place: 21 10T 23 14T 16 22* 23 

23 
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